
SSF Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:02 AM  5/15/2017  Page 1

Jim Green JV Meet - 5/15/2017

Mentor High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
11:15.00Kenston1

1) Alyssa Kassouf 11 2) Jenna Hamilton 11

3) Emily Hall 10 4) Amber Wallgren 12

10:30.00Mentor2

1) Roxie Beers 9 2) Avery McGeary 12

3) Maddie Mulhall 12 4) Emma Obrzut 10

B 11:40.00Kenston3

1) Giuliana Martin 11 2) Annika Markoff 9

3) Ally Klotz 10 4) Kira Weber 10

11:09.84Madison4

1) Brooke Butler 9 2) Becca Ray 9

3) Maranda English 11 4) Delaney Horton 9

NTSolon5

1) Jenna Visse 10 2) Kamilla Wieckowski 10

3) Megan Finnerty 11 4) Michelle Underwood 9

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 8:58.00Mentor1

1) Garrett Perry 10 2) Nathan Warner 10

3) Harry Thorpe 10 4) Jacob Tracz 11

8:42.00St. Ignatius2

1) Dillon Bongasser 10 2) Bob Klanac 09

3) Logan Kejewski 10 4) Ben Crane 10

B 9:30.00Ndcl3

1) Matt Rowane 10 2) Dean Nardi 10

3) Scott Randelson 10 4) Steve Pirc 9

B 8:46.00St. Ignatius4

1) Elliot Rodstrom 09 2) Pat Krebs 10

3) Charlie Rooney 09 4) Liam Rochester 09

9:20.00Madison5

1) Kent Butler 10 2) Thomas Jones 10

3) Chris Plummer 9 4) Adam Dunlap 10

8:55.00Solon6

1) William Schneider 11 2) Brian Finnerty 11

3) Kareem Yousef 9 4) Ben Gross 9

9:10.00Ndcl7

1) Tommy Shero 10 2) Matt Christopher 11

3) Christian King 9 4) David Beebe 9

10:30.00Perry8

1) Hunter Sprankle 10 2) Caleb Mehls 10

8:25.00Mentor9

1) Tommy Oddo 11 2) Alec Arslanian 10

3) Andrew Chase 10 4) Salvatore Rocco 12

9:00.00Chardon10

1) Kyle Stropkay 11 2) Jackson Selent 11

3) Sam Rodriguez 11 4) Tyler Mothersbaugh 11

B 9:15.00Solon11

1) Joseph Feng 11 2) Sam Young 9

3) Anmol Kumar 11 4) Jonathon Gembarski 10

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (18)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chardon 21.00  9Gracie Bright4

Solon NT 10Seanita Davis5

Solon NT  9Dakota Petgrave6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
North 20.00 11Alissa Barkley2

Kenston 19.80  9Eden Kesler3

Kenston 19.20  9Lily Vild4

North 19.40  9Katherine Leonard5

Chardon 19.72  9Katarina Schultz6

North 20.11  9Samantha Fredle7

North 20.40  9Amanda Daro8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mentor 19.00  9Dejanee Smith1

Perry 19.00 11Haley Moskowitz2

Kenston 18.90  9Zoe Koch3

Madison 16.30 11Kaylee Kless4

Madison 17.80 11Rachel Collins5

Chardon 18.40  9Chloe Budd6

Madison 19.00 10Paige Kuchta7

Madison 19.00 10Hannah Gabor8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (23)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chardon 20.50  9Max Koluder2

North 19.80 10Joe Soucek3

Ndcl 19.20 11Greg Owendoff4

North 19.69 11Bhargav Patel5

Mentor B 19.80 12Samuel Rintamaa6

North 20.78  9Marko Maric7

North 21.50  9Rushi Patel8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Perry 19.10 11Ryan Burko1

Perry 18.50 11Erik Somogyi2

Ndcl 18.45 11John Burwinkel3

Mentor B 18.08  9Emmanuel Borisade4

Mentor 18.10 11Zach Bazdar5

Chardon 18.20  9John Mullay6

Mentor 18.60 10Darren Jochum7

Chardon 18.90  9Nick Becker8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mentor 18.00  9Quinn Flowers1

Kenston 17.30  9Alex Castro2

St. Ignatius 16.70 10Sam Pike3

Solon 15.64 12Matthew Wise4

Mentor 16.32 11Avery Eckford5

St. Ignatius 16.40 09Jack Hutter6

Madison 17.54 10Patrick Baldree7

Solon 17.74  9Kyle Pettus8
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Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash (27)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Solon NT  9Jordyn Thomas4

Solon NT  9Cimone Jackson5

Solon NT  9Aaliyah Smith6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North 16.00  9Alexis Brumley1

Ndcl 15.40  9Julia DiFranco2

Mentor B 15.20  9Maya Plaskon3

Ndcl 15.10  9Caitlyn Randall4

Perry 15.10  9Natalie Young5

North 15.10 10Gianna Evans6

Ndcl 15.50  9Maggie Kinsella7

North 15.70 11Tori Richardson8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
North 15.00 12Kristina Krenisky1

Ndcl 14.90  9Rebecca Ina2

Perry 14.70  9Cadey Cousins3

Madison 14.50 10Sage Dobrski4

Mentor B 14.60  9Kayla Dispenza5

Mentor 14.70 12Sarah Prayner6

Mentor B 14.90  9Olivia Vandrasik7

Mentor B 14.90  9Rachel Martin8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Madison 14.00  9Ashley Bevis1

Mentor 13.90 12Isabella Futchi2

Mentor 13.90 10Courtney Byrnes3

Madison 13.03  9Raven Morgan4

Madison 13.80 12Jamie Bowers5

Mentor 13.90 12Faith Hruska6

Perry 13.95  9Kionna Pierce7

Kenston 14.00 10Mykaya Montgomery8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (38)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
St. Edward 17.00 11Leonard Vesely2

North 14.10 11Andrew Calori3

North 14.00  9Jordan Victor4

St. Edward 14.00  9Michael Manning5

St. Edward 14.00  9Xavier Jones6

St. Edward 17.00  9Darius Taghizadeh7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Ndcl 13.20  9Tommy Owendoff1

Madison 12.80  9Jaren Guzzi2

Madison 12.70  9Mike Capretta3

Ndcl 12.45  9Pierce Thomas4

Ndcl 12.50  9David Martin5

Mentor B 12.70  9Dominic Miller6

North 13.10  9Jack Gillespie7

North 13.20  9Joshua Bencina8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ndcl 12.45 10Steve Dailey1

Perry 12.20 10Mathew Sullivan2

Mentor B 12.20 11Sean Siegel3

Chardon 12.10 10Jacob Gaspar4

Perry 12.13  9David Paquin5

Solon 12.20 11Darius Harrison6

Mentor B 12.20 10Braden Rosciszewski7

Madison 12.40 11Shane Huber8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
St. Ignatius 12.00 09Luke Griffiths1

Perry 12.00 11Erik Somogyi2

Kenston 11.80 10Nick Franklin3

Madison 11.80 10Emmanuel Dominguez4

Mentor 11.80 10Billy Gorka5

St. Ignatius 11.80 11Xavier Curtis6

Solon 12.00  9Dominic McGhee7

Kenston 12.00  9Jack Kosiorek8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mentor 11.80  9Varney Spansel1

Kenston 11.70 10Josh Brose2

Mentor 11.60  9Nolan Vernon3

Solon 11.50  9Greg Parries4

Mentor 11.60 11John Pap5

St. Ignatius 11.60 09Dominic Devengencie6

Solon 11.70 11Ian Gilchrist7

Mentor B 11.80 11Jason Grove8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTMadison4

1) Faith Franco 9 2) Hannah Gabor 10

3) Kaylee Kless 11 4) Sabrina Stocker 12

NTNorth5

1) Caitlin Argenti 9 2) Faith Perkins 9

3) Gabby Hackathorn 10 4) Theresa Wayts 10

NTSolon6

1) Sydney Levy 9 2) Anna Nathanson 9

3) Rebecca Russman 9 4) Raquel Duplik 9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11))
B NTNorth1

1) Kristina Krenisky 12 2) Gianna Evans 10

3) Marija Uzarevic 10 4) Lauryn Nobles 9

2:00.00Mentor2

1) Meena Holschuch 10 2) Amber Hagey 11

3) Faith Hruska 12 4) Courtney Byrnes 10

B 2:00.00Mentor B3

1) Samantha Dispenza 11 2) Lea Bilic 11

3) Jesse Latkovic 11 4) Mia Graziano 11

1:55.00Perry4

1) Kionna Pierce 9 2) Anne Altizer 9

3) Haley Moskowitz 11 4) Melissa Leiden 10

1:55.00Madison5

1) Kaylee Kless 11 2) Maranda English 11

3) Hannah Gabor 10 4) Catherine Otterman 11

B 1:56.00Mentor6

1) Isabella Futchi 12 2) Kaitlyn Unetich 9

3) Annabella DiBiasio 10 4) Alivia O'Donnell 10

2:12.00Mentor B7

1) Olivia Vandrasik 9 2) Hailey Nails 9

3) Abby Krenisky 11 4) Maya Plaskon 9

B 2:22.00Ndcl8

1) Rachel Murphy 9 2) Grace Stauffer 9

3) Sara Dow 9 4) Isabella Stilliana 9

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTNorth4

1) Bryan Carrigan 11 2) Gabriel Nish 9

3) Robert Soucek 9 4) William Babcock 9

NTPerry5

1) David Paquin 9 2) Ryan Burko 11

B NTNorth6

1) Matthew Kunsman 9 2) Joshua Bencina 9

3) Jordan Victor 9 4) William Babcock 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B 1:42.00Mentor1

1) Josh Prayner 10 2) Austin Kraska 10

3) Christopher Byrnes 10 4) Jacob Gorbey 10

B 1:38.50Solon2

1) Donovan Bailey 11 2) Benji Grossman 9

3) T.J. Hawkins 12 4) Adam Zawadzkas 11

1:38.00Kenston3

1) Joshua Brose 10 2) Nick Franklin 10

3) Alex Castro 9 4) Joe Secura 9

1:35.00Solon4

1) Kristofer Calhoun 9 2) Ian Gilchrist 11

3) Eli Phipps 11 4) Marquis Churn 11

1:35.67St. Ignatius5

1) Luke Griffiths 09 2) Henry Cook 09

3) Oscar Barillias 11 4) Xavier Curtis 11

1:37.20Mentor6

1) Benjamin Gufreda 10 2) Dominic Bertolami 11

3) Braden Rosciszewski 10 4) Andrew Kobasko 9

1:39.00Madison7

1) Emmanuel Dominguez 10 2) Alex Blackie 9

3) Alex Parmertor 9 4) Will Weema 9

1:41.40Ndcl8

1) Steve Dailey 10 2) David Martin 9

3) Tommy Owendoff 9 4) Pierce Thomas 9

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run (25)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madison 6:52.00 10Juia Sansalone1

Kenston 6:34.00 10Kira Weber2

Perry 7:05.00  9Julia Bystrom3

Mentor 6:30.00 10Emma Obrzut4

Perry 7:20.00  9Lauren Hurley5

Chardon 5:55.00  9Loganne Foster6

Madison 6:52.00  9Megan Green7

Mentor 5:45.00 11Loryn Renick8

Perry NT 11Elyse Carlon9

Ndcl 6:20.00  9Maddie Fisher10

Mentor 6:50.00 10Mary Morgan11

Kenston 5:59.00 11Kate Moss12

Madison 6:08.00  9Kylie Miller13

Perry NT 12Jaclyn Beyer14

Kenston 6:44.00 10Daniela Salvini15

Solon NT 11Adrienne Kvaka16

Madison 6:24.00  9Cameron Gmitra17

Solon NT 11Cassidy McColl18

Chardon 6:20.00  9Kara Connolly19

Mentor 6:10.00  9Hannah Gingrich20

North 8:21.00 11Caitlin Jesenovec21

North 8:30.20  9Sierra Hickman22

Kenston 6:26.00 12Amber Wallgren23

Kenston NT 11Lindsay Wyers24

Kenston NT 11Giuliana Martin25
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Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run (43)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ndcl 5:15.00 11Matt Christopher1

St. Edward 5:15.00 10Sean Patterson2

Ndcl 5:15.00 10Josh Karban3

Mentor B 5:15.00 10Josh McElfish4

Ndcl 5:20.00 11Eric Echanove5

Solon 5:20.00  9Sam Young6

Perry 5:20.00 10Hunter Sprankle7

Chardon 5:24.00 10James Gross8

Madison 5:30.00 10Thomas Jones9

Ndcl 5:30.00  9Luke Peterson10

Perry 5:30.00 10Caleb Mehls11

Mentor B 5:40.00 10Richard Cimino12

North 5:41.00 10Nikolas Wesbecher13

Madison 5:45.00 10Adam Dunlap14

Mentor B 5:45.00 10Matt Berlin15

Mentor B 5:50.00  9Jack Rintamaa16

North 6:21.90 10Derek Francis17

North 7:00.00  9Richard Abrams18

North 7:06.00  9George Inman19

Kenston NT 11Jacob Sandoval20

Kenston NT  9Adam Mastropieri21

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mentor 4:35.00 10James Ferro1

Mentor 4:40.00 12Larry Salerno2

St. Ignatius 4:41.00 10Matt Blouch3

Mentor 4:45.00 11Ethan Smith4

Chardon 4:50.00 11Kyle Stropkay5

St. Ignatius 4:53.00 11Owen Lamermeyer6

St. Ignatius 4:54.00 09John Mayer7

St. Edward 4:54.00  9Daniel Condrich8

St. Ignatius 4:54.00 10Nathan Soria9

Solon 4:55.00 11Brian Finnerty10

Kenston 4:55.00 11Austin Kassouf11

Solon 4:55.00 11William Schneider12

Solon 4:55.00  9Kareem Yousef13

Kenston 4:55.00 11Juan Rios14

Kenston 4:55.00  9David Rosinski15

Chardon 4:56.00 11Jackson Selent16

Mentor 4:58.00 10Michael Upholz17

Kenston 4:59.00  9Logan Orlowski18

St. Edward 5:00.00 10Sam Marshall19

Chardon 5:06.00 12Henry Martin20

Madison 5:09.00  9Chris Plummer21

St. Edward 5:10.00 12Jack Gulling22

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTNorth4

1) Caitlin Argenti 9 2) Faith Perkins 9

3) Gabby Hackathorn 10 4) Theresa Wayts 10

B NTNorth5

1) Kristina Krenisky 12 2) Gianna Evans 10

3) Marija Uzarevic 10 4) Sophia Blatnik 10

NTSolon6

1) Vanity Petgrave 10 2) Dakotah Kendricks 9

3) Jordyn Thomas 9 4) Aaliyah Smith 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
58.00Perry2

1) Kionna Pierce 9 2) Anne Altizer 9

3) Haley Moskowitz 11 4) Melissa Leiden 10

B 58.00Madison3

1) Brooke Dobrski 9 2) Ashley Bevis 9

3) Raven Morgan 9 4) Tiffany Hammond 9

53.53Madison4

1) Jenna Brickman 11 2) Becca Ray 9

3) Brooke Butler 9 4) Delaney Horton 9

54.00Mentor5

1) Faith Hruska 12 2) Annabella DiBiasio 10

3) Meena Holschuch 10 4) Isabella Futchi 12

B 56.00Mentor6

1) Amber Hagey 11 2) Courtney Byrnes 10

3) Jesse Latkovic 11 4) Mia Graziano 11

59.50Mentor B7

1) Hailey Nails 9 2) Abby Krenisky 11

3) Maya Plaskon 9 4) Olivia Vandrasik 9

B 1:02.50Ndcl8

1) Rachel Murphy 9 2) Grace Stauffer 9

3) Sara Dow 9 4) Isabella Stilliana 9



SSF Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:02 AM  5/15/2017  Page 5

Jim Green JV Meet - 5/15/2017

Mentor High School

Meet Program

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTNorth1

1) Matthew Kunsman 9 2) Joshua Bencina 9

3) Jordan Victor 9 4) Andrew Calori 11

49.50Ndcl2

1) Steve Dailey 10 2) David Martin 9

3) Tommy Owendoff 9 4) Pierce Thomas 9

B 46.50Solon3

1) Donovan Bailey 11 2) T.J. Hawkins 12

3) David Paschal 11 4) Ben Johnson 9

44.70Solon4

1) Dominic McGhee 9 2) Greg Parries 9

3) Marquis Churn 11 4) Ian Gilchrist 11

46.20St. Ignatius5

1) Mitch Puhalsky 10 2) Xavier Curtis 11

3) Dominic Devengencie 09 4) Henry Cook 09

46.43Mentor6

1) Darren Jochum 10 2) Sean Siegel 11

3) Braden Rosciszewski 10 4) John Pap 11

52.00Madison7

1) Brayden Johnston 9 2) Alex Blackie 9

3) Alex Parmertor 9 4) Will Weema 9

NTNorth8

1) Bryan Carrigan 11 2) Gabriel Nish 9

3) Robert Soucek 9 4) William Babcock 9

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash (23)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Solon NT 11Zoe Moss2

Solon NT 10Emma Gutarts3

Mentor B 1:14.40  9Kirstin Weiss4

Mentor B 1:14.80  9Rachel Martin5

North 1:15.30  9Lydia Wilson6

Solon NT 10Jimia Mack7

Solon NT 11Shreya Nandigam8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Madison 1:14.00  9Jordan Yates1

Mentor 1:11.60 11Jesse Latkovic2

Mentor B 1:11.00  9Mackenzie Meeker3

Mentor B 1:10.00  9Kendall Mottice4

Mentor 1:10.50 10Sarah Walton5

Madison 1:11.00  9Miranda McCoy6

Mentor 1:12.00 12Valerie Prunty7

Chardon 1:12.90  9Isabell LeMaster8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mentor 1:09.40  9Suzanne Nedlik1

Ndcl 1:07.50  9Michaela Bosworth2

Chardon 1:07.10 10Brooke Kinkopf3

Madison 1:06.17 10Kaitlin Allen4

Madison 1:06.22  9Gracie Schlifke5

Chardon 1:06.43  9Cassidy Robinson6

Perry 1:08.00  9Chloe Carlson7

Kenston 1:08.00 11Alyssa Kassouf8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
North 1:18.00  9Cory Janos2

North 1:03.90  9Matthew Kunsman3

Mentor B 1:02.20 11Cameron Del Rosa4

Mentor B 1:02.30 12Nicholas Lange5

St. Edward 1:03.00 10Cesar Olivera Cerpa6

North 1:20.00 10Petar Golemovic7

Perry NT 12Jesse Nadinic8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mentor B 1:01.80  9Ross Starke1

Ndcl 1:00.00  9Tiger Thompson2

Solon 59.00  9Devin McCormick3

Perry 58.00 12Zachary Berdysz4

North 58.22 10Kiya Brainard5

Ndcl 59.00 10Scott Randelson6

Mentor 1:00.01 10Brian VanDeusen7

Chardon 1:01.00 10William Perry8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Madison 58.00  9Zach Waterman1

Madison 57.00  9Cole Tanner2

Chardon 57.00 11Michael Mazurek3

Mentor 55.50 11Andrew Ivanovics4

Chardon 55.62 12Presley Freitag5

St. Ignatius 56.50 09August Slawiewski6

Chardon 57.00  9Mikhail Hall7

St. Ignatius 57.70 09Dominec Fabe8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ndcl 55.40 10Tommy Shero1

Mentor 54.70 10Alex Victor2

Solon 54.70  9Kaleb Crane3

Mentor 53.40 11Craig Liddington4

Solon 54.00 11Eli Phipps5

Solon 54.50  9Kristofer Calhoun6

St. Ignatius 55.00 09Liam Reilly7

St. Ignatius 55.00 09Cormac Nolan8

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (17)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mentor 1:04.00  9Dejanee Smith4

Solon NT 10Seanita Davis5

Solon NT  9Dakota Petgrave6
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (17))
North 1:01.00  9Samantha Fredle2

North 1:00.00  9Katherine Leonard3

Madison 58.08 11Rachel Collins4

Kenston 58.70  9Lily Vild5

Madison 59.50 11Kaylee Kless6

Chardon 1:01.10  9Gracie Bright7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
North 58.00  9Amanda Daro1

Mentor 56.00 11Lea Bilic2

Madison 55.50 10Paige Kuchta3

Chardon 52.55  9Katarina Schultz4

Mentor 53.00 11Samantha Dispenza5

Chardon 54.55  9Chloe Budd6

Mentor 57.00 10Chloe Respondek7

Kenston 57.80  9Zoe Koch8

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (27)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
North 53.40  9Rushi Patel4

North 58.70 11Bhargav Patel5

Ndcl NT  9David Oppenlander6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Madison 53.30 10Adam Dunlap1

Mentor B 52.00 10Josh Prayner2

Perry 50.00 11Ryan Burko3

Ndcl 48.95 11Greg Owendoff4

Chardon 49.10  9John Mullay5

North 49.90 10Joe Soucek6

Mentor B 53.10 10Austin Kraska7

Mentor B 53.20  9Luke Schaefer8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mentor B 48.80 12Samuel Rintamaa1

Mentor 48.10  9Emmanuel Borisade2

Perry 48.00 11Erik Somogyi3

Mentor 46.50  9Quinn Flowers4

Mentor 47.20 10Darren Jochum5

Chardon 47.60  9Max Koluder6

North 48.31  9Marko Maric7

Ndcl 48.47 11John Burwinkel8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Madison 46.34 10Patrick Baldree1

Solon 44.50  9Kyle Pettus2

St. Ignatius 44.21 09Jack Hutter3

Mentor 42.20 11Zach Bazdar4

Solon 43.50 12Matthew Wise5

Kenston 43.92  9Alex Castro6

St. Ignatius 45.00 10Sam Pike7

Chardon 46.24  9Nick Becker8

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run (23)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perry NT 12Jaclyn Beyer1

Solon NT  9Michelle Underwood2

North 3:30.00  9Sierra Hickman3

Solon NT 11Megan Finnerty4

Solon NT 11Cassidy McColl5

North 3:15.00  9Lydia Wilson6

Mentor 3:10.00 10Emma Obrzut7

Ndcl 3:10.00  9Katie Mullins8

Solon NT 11Zoe Moss9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kenston 2:54.00 11Jenna Hamilton1

Mentor 2:34.00 12Avery McGeary2

Perry 3:10.00  9Julia Bystrom3

Chardon 2:51.50 11Paige Steffen4

Kenston 2:50.00 11Alyssa Kassouf5

Kenston 2:50.00  9Annika Markoff6

Mentor B 3:00.00  9Lilly English7

Mentor 2:31.50 12Maddie Mulhall8

Mentor 2:33.00  9Kaitlyn Unetich9

Ndcl 2:55.00  9Kylie Blackburn10

Perry 3:10.00  9Lauren Hurley11

North 3:05.00 10Calina Perchinske12

Madison 2:48.00 11Jenna Brickman13

Perry 2:45.00 10Melissa Leiden14

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run (37)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chardon 2:28.00 11John Browne1

St. Edward 2:28.00 11Jacob Jackson2

Ndcl 2:30.00  9Logan Richardson3

North 2:57.07 10Derek Francis4

Perry NT 11Jacob Culliton5

St. Edward 2:35.00  9Adam DeCoske6

North 2:55.66 10Nikolas Wesbecher7

North 3:00.00  9George Inman8

North 2:40.00  9Richard Abrams9
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run (37))
Perry 2:25.00 10Hunter Sprankle1

Ndcl 2:23.00  9Steve Pirc2

Solon 2:20.00  9Nick Kanarsky3

Solon 2:20.00 11Anmol Kumar4

St. Edward 2:25.00  9Tommy Victor5

Kenston 2:20.00  9Adam Mastropieri6

Mentor B 2:21.00 10Charles Nunes7

Chardon 2:25.00  9Logan Giles8

Perry 2:24.00 10Caleb Mehls9

Chardon 2:19.00 11Tyler Mothersbaugh10

Ndcl 2:25.00 10Matt Rowane11

Solon 2:25.00  9Jimmy German12

Chardon 2:25.00 11Luke Hinesley13

Ndcl 2:25.00 10Dean Nardi14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mentor B 2:05.00 11Derek Kleinhenz1

St. Edward 2:17.00 10Jack Reardon2

Mentor 2:10.00 10Andrew Chase3

Kenston 2:09.90 11Jacob Sandoval4

Mentor 2:05.00 11Tommy Oddo5

Kenston 2:13.00  9David Rosinski6

Solon 2:10.00 11Joseph Feng7

Madison 2:08.00 10Doug Bailey8

Mentor 2:08.06 10Alec Arslanian9

Mentor 2:06.00 12Salvatore Rocco10

Mentor B 2:08.00 12Calvin Catania11

Madison 2:08.00 10Owen Hennessey12

Mentor B 2:17.00 11Jared Drotar13

Kenston 2:17.00  9Logan Orlowski14

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash (29)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Solon NT 10Kiana Mack2

Solon NT 10Jimia Mack3

North 37.54  9Alexis Brumley4

Solon NT  9Emma Grossberg5

Solon NT 10Emma Gutarts6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ndcl 36.10  9Isabella Stilliana1

Ndcl 34.20  9Rachel Murphy2

North 32.90 12Kristina Krenisky3

Mentor B 31.90  9Hailey Nails4

North 32.20 10Gianna Evans5

Mentor B 32.70 11Abby Krenisky6

Ndcl 35.50  9Grace Stauffer7

Ndcl 35.70  9Sara Dow8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mentor 31.90 11Mia Graziano1

Kenston 30.58 10Mykaya Montgomery2

Perry 30.00  9Cadey Cousins3

Mentor 29.60 10Meena Holschuch4

North 30.00  9Lauryn Nobles5

Perry 30.00  9Chloe Carlson6

Mentor B 31.20 10Victoria Szep7

Mentor B 31.70 10Ana Condric8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Madison 29.50 10Hannah Gabor1

Mentor 28.80 10Alivia O'Donnell2

Mentor 28.70 10Annabella DiBiasio3

Madison 27.50 10Kaitlin Allen4

Madison 28.50  9Gracie Schlifke5

Madison 28.50  9Jordan Yates6

Perry 28.90  9Kionna Pierce7

Perry 29.00  9Anne Altizer8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash (35)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
St. Edward 32.00  9Tristan Wright4

St. Edward 32.00  9Grant Saringer5

St. Edward 33.30  9Joey Victor6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
North 31.78  9William Babcock1

North 29.10  9Jordan Victor2

St. Edward 29.00  9Michael Manning3

Mentor B 27.10  9Evan Usher4

North 28.00  9Cameron Barney5

Madison 28.00  9Jaren Guzzi6

Ndcl 29.20  9Tommy Owendoff7

North 30.21  9Robert Soucek8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Madison 27.00  9Mike Capretta1

Mentor B 26.70 11Kyle Celeste2

Perry 26.00 12Zachary Berdysz3

Ndcl 25.80 10Steve Dailey4

Ndcl 25.90  9Pierce Thomas5

Perry 26.00 10Landen Mayher6

Madison 26.95  9Cole Tanner7

Madison 27.00 11Shane Huber8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Ndcl 25.50  9David Martin1

Mentor B 25.30 11Dominic Bertolami2

Solon 25.30 11Donovan Bailey3

Mentor 24.90  9Andrew Kobasko4

Mentor 25.00 10Benjamin Gufreda5

Solon 25.00 11David Paschal6

Mentor B 25.40 11Cameron Del Rosa7

Perry 25.50  9David Paquin8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash (35))
Chardon 24.70 10Jacob Gaspar1

Mentor 24.10 11John Pap2

Kenston 24.10 10Nick Franklin3

Kenston 23.96  9Joe Secura4

Mentor 23.98  9Nolan Vernon5

Kenston 24.02 10Josh Brose6

Solon 24.30  9Greg Parries7

Solon 24.40 11Marquis Churn8

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run (14)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kenston 14:10.00 10Ally Klotz1

Madison 15:00.00 11Jenna Brickman2

Kenston 13:35.00  9Sarah Bennett3

Chardon 13:03.00 11Natalie Washington4

Mentor 12:30.00 11Loryn Renick5

Madison 13:29.00 10Juia Sansalone6

Solon NT 10Kamilla Wieckowski7

Madison 13:48.00  9Megan Green8

Mentor 13:10.00  9Hannah Gingrich9

Solon NT 11Vivian Jiang10

Kenston 13:35.00 10Emily Hall11

Mentor 14:30.00 10Mary Morgan12

Chardon 13:21.00  9Sophia Ku13

Chardon 14:30.00  9Kara Connolly14

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run (28)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mentor B 11:15.00 10Andrew Wolf1

Ndcl 12:30.00  9Andrew Gadomski2

Kenston 10:57.00 11Juan Rios3

Chardon 10:41.00  9Aidan Macaskill4

Chardon 10:44.00  9Tucker Keeney5

Solon 11:10.00  9Ben Gross6

Mentor 10:25.00 10James Ferro7

Mentor 10:30.00 10Nathan Warner8

Ndcl 11:45.00  9Christian King9

Chardon 11:58.00 11Sam Rodriguez10

Madison 11:00.00 10Owen Hennessey11

Kenston 10:28.00 10Kyle Silk12

Mentor 10:45.00 10Harry Thorpe13

St. Ignatius 10:15.00 09Steve Zucca14

Mentor 10:50.00 10Garrett Perry15

Ndcl 10:45.00  9David Beebe16

Mentor B 10:55.00 10Michael Upholz17

Solon 11:00.00 11Joey Coladangelo18

Kenston 10:57.00 11Austin Kassouf19

Chardon 12:56.00 10Parker Carson20

Mentor B 11:18.00  9Preston Rexrode21

Ndcl 11:45.00 10Josh Karban22

Solon 11:20.00 10Jonathon Gembarski23

Kenston 11:30.00 10Joe Morell24

Madison 12:00.00 10Kent Butler25

Solon 11:20.00  9Ben Shafron26

Mentor B 11:20.00 11Alex Murray27

Mentor B NT 11Michael Ferro28



SSF Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:02 AM  5/15/2017  Page 9

Jim Green JV Meet - 5/15/2017

Mentor High School

Meet Program

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTSolon1

1) Shreya Nandigam 11 2) Zoe Moss 11

3) Aaliyah Smith 9 4) Polina Surikova 11

4:50.00Mentor2

1) Sarah Walton 10 2) Victoria Szep 10

3) Valerie Prunty 12 4) Ana Condric 10

B 4:50.00Mentor3

1) Avery McGeary 12 2) Maddie Mulhall 12

3) Lilly English 9 4) Emma Obrzut 10

4:29.00Kenston4

1) Alyssa Kassouf 11 2) Kate Moss 11

3) Kira Weber 10 4) Amber Wallgren 12

4:44.76Madison5

1) Gracie Schlifke 9 2) Catherine Otterman 11

3) Maranda English 11 4) Brooke Butler 9

4:45.00Ndcl6

1) Michaela Bosworth 9 2) Kylie Blackburn 9

3) Katie Mullins 9 4) Maddie Fisher 9

4:50.00Chardon7

1) Brooke Kinkopf 10 2) Chloe Budd 9

3) Emily Phillips 11 4) Isabell LeMaster 9

B NTMadison8

1) Jordan Yates 9 2) Lauren Winfield 12

3) Hailey Turner 11 4) Becca Ray 9

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 3:45.00Mentor2

1) Larry Salerno 12 2) Salvatore Rocco 12

3) Tommy Oddo 11 4) Alec Arslanian 10

3:44.00Kenston3

1) Joe Secura 9 2) Jacob Sandoval 11

3) Austin Kassouf 11 4) Kyle Silk 10

3:42.00Solon4

1) Eli Phipps 11 2) Kristofer Calhoun 9

3) Kaleb Crane 9 4) Marquis Churn 11

3:42.50Mentor5

1) Andrew Ivanovics 11 2) Alex Victor 10

3) Ethan Smith 11 4) Craig Liddington 11

B 3:44.00Kenston6

1) Juan Rios 11 2) Nick Franklin 10

3) Joshua Brose 10 4) Alex Castro 9

3:50.00Madison7

1) Chris Plummer 9 2) Zach Waterman 9

3) Cole Tanner 9 4) Doug Bailey 10

3:55.00Ndcl8

1) Eric Echanove 11 2) Scott Randelson 10

3) David Oppenlander 9 4) Tiger Thompson 9

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ndcl 32-07.75  9Kaylee Brown1

Solon ND 10Katelyn Peterson2

Solon ND 11Kristina Anderson3

Solon ND 11Megan Roosz4

Mentor B 55-00 10Isabella Znaor5

Madison ND  9Tiffany Hammond6

Solon ND  9Miya Malcolm7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Madison 70-03  9Sydney Guyer1

Mentor B 55-00 10Alexis Hennig2

North 63-01 10Alyssa Vara3

Mentor B 55-00  9Paige Wylie4

Madison 60-00  9Zenna Eaton5

Mentor 60-00 10Alaina LaManna6

Madison 70-08 11Sierra Hulderman7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Chardon 80-11  9Alaina Sudnick1

Mentor 90-00 11Natalie May2

Ndcl 77-10  9Kathryn Burns3

Mentor 95-00 10Michelle Lucic4

Mentor 90-01 11Jade Chesbrough5

North 88-10  9Sarah Richter6

Chardon 81-05 10Summer Rath7

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw (36)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Ndcl 65-00  9Danny Hoenigman1

St. Edward ND 11Patrick Kennedy2

North 74-11  9Gabriel Siupinys3

Kenston ND 10Sam Leygraaf4

Chardon 75-00  9Cooper Farrow5

Kenston ND 11Zach Czech6

Ndcl 64-05 10Sam Stollar7

Mentor B 60-00 10Jason Abbott8

Madison 75-00  9Alejandro Ortiz9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
St. Edward 90-00  9Joe Pinjuh1

St. Edward 97-06 10Jared Boosinger2

Madison 80-00  9Brian Keyser3

Chardon 78-00 10John Ricci4

North 81-05 10Nate Molek5

Madison 90-00 10Thomas Welch6

Kenston 100-00 10Sam Hanson7

Mentor B 90-00 11Mithil Kasabwala8

Ndcl 76-02 10Michael Naro9
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  26   Boys Discus Throw (36))
Madison 100-00 10Max Starke1

Mentor 100-00 10Charlie Marshall2

Mentor 100-00 11Mihir Kasabwala3

North 101-01 10Spencer Sedivy4

Kenston 100-00 11Nathan Wasinski5

Solon 100-00  9Robert Barnett6

Perry 100-00 10Mathew Sullivan7

St. Ignatius 101-04 10Alec Canzano8

North 101-06 10Justin Howard9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Solon 105-00  9Christian Sellers1

Solon 112-00 11Victor Meyers2

St. Ignatius 105-05 09Tony Georges3

Mentor 125-00 11Nick Kremer4

Mentor 107-00 11Andrew Belin5

St. Ignatius 102-00 10Chris Velotta6

Solon 105-00  9Dillon Shelton7

St. Ignatius 109-06 10Aiden Wells8

St. Edward 108-00  9Matthew Savoy9

Event  27   Girls High Jump (11)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mentor 4-05.00  9Kirstin Weiss1

North 4-02.00  9Amanda Daro2

Mentor 5-00.00 12MacKayla Heller3

Madison 5-05.00 11Shyanne Ledford4

Madison 4-00.00  9Cameron Gmitra5

Ndcl 4-00.00  9Rachel Murphy6

Madison 5-00.00 11Rachel Collins7

Perry 4-06.00 10Melissa Leiden8

Kenston 4-06.00  9Zoe Koch9

Chardon 4-02.00  9Isabell LeMaster10

North 4-00.00 11Hannah Norton11

Event  28   Boys High Jump (20)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Ignatius 5-09.00 10Dante Frabotta1

North NH  9William Babcock2

Mentor 5-06.00 10Billy Gorka3

Kenston NH 12James Thigpen4

Ndcl NH  9David Martin5

North 5-00.00  9Rushi Patel6

Solon 5-00.00 11Jaskaran Singh7

St. Ignatius 5-10.00 09Andrew Eicher8

Chardon 4-09.00 10William Perry9

Mentor 5-03.00  9Blake Harmon10

Ndcl NH 10Alec Roberts11

Kenston 5-06.00 10Mark Bereck12

North NH  9Marko Maric13

Kenston 5-00.00  9David Rosinski14

Solon 5-06.00 12Orlando Sellers15

Solon 5-00.00  9John Cooper16

Kenston NH 12Kenny Indiano17

Mentor 5-03.00  9Nolan Vernon18

St. Edward 5-06.00  9Grant Saringer19

Madison 5-10.00 10Xavier Kuntz20

Event  29   Girls Long Jump (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Madison 13-05.00 10Paige Kuchta1

Mentor 13-00.00  9Kirstin Weiss2

Mentor 13-04.25 12Sarah Prayner3

Perry 12-00.00  9Natalie Young4

Ndcl 13-00.00  9Rachel Murphy5

Solon ND  9Emma Grossberg6

Madison 14-00.00  9Juia Bowers7

Madison 14-00.00  9Delaney Horton8

Perry 15-04.00  9Anne Altizer9

North 11-02.00 10Sophia Blatnik10

Solon ND  9Kayla Reid11

North 11-09.50 11Tori Richardson12

Mentor 14-05.00 12MacKayla Heller13

Solon ND 10Jayla McCoy14

Perry 13-00.00 11Haley Moskowitz15

Perry 13-00.00  9Cadey Cousins16

Solon ND 11Kristina Anderson17

Madison ND 10Hannah Gabor18
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Event  30   Boys Long Jump (32)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ndcl 17-06.00 10Alec Roberts1

Solon 15-00.00 11Jaskaran Singh2

Solon 19-04.00 11Pierre Woods3

Solon 17-06.00 12Orlando Sellers4

Mentor 18-00.00 10Braden Rosciszewski5

Mentor 19-00.00 11John Pap6

Mentor 17-00.00  9Blake Harmon7

North 13-06.25  9Darren McNeill8

Ndcl ND  9David Martin9

Perry 15-05.00 10Caleb Mehls10

Mentor B 16-00.00  9Joseph Padden11

Mentor B 15-00.00 12Colin Kuglin12

Perry 17-09.00 10Landen Mayher13

North 14-00.00 10Petar Golemovic14

North 14-06.00  9Richard Abrams15

Madison 15-00.00  9Alex Blackie16

St. Ignatius 21-01.00 12Mike Lehto17

Mentor 17-00.00 11Sean Siegel18

Solon 17-00.00  9Ben Johnson19

Madison 15-00.00  9Nate Novak20

Ndcl 18-00.00  9Tommy Owendoff21

Perry 18-00.00  9David Paquin22

St. Edward 19-02.00  9Tristan Wright23

North 13-05.00  9Nicholas Colacarro24

Mentor B 17-00.00 10Josh Prayner25

Madison 15-00.00  9Alex Parmertor26

Chardon 16-08.00 10Jacob Gaspar27

St. Ignatius 18-07.00 11Cameron Toppin28

Kenston ND 10Ryan Tien29

Mentor B 16-05.00 10Christopher Byrnes30

St. Ignatius 18-04.00 11Andrew Phillips31

Madison 16-00.00 10Emmanuel Dominguez32

Event  31   Girls Shot Put (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Solon ND  9Mattia Bailey1

Solon ND 10Kiana Mack2

Solon ND 11Megan Roosz3

Solon ND  9Miya Malcolm4

Madison ND  9Tiffany Hammond5

Kenston ND 10Emmalee Svoboda6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ndcl 22-04.25  9Kathryn Burns1

Mentor 22-00.00 10Kailey Sajewski2

Ndcl 15-00.00  9Kaylee Brown3

Chardon 22-09.00 10Summer Rath4

Mentor B 22-00.00 10Alexis Hennig5

Mentor B 22-00.00 10Iva Kristic6

North 20-06.00 10Alyssa Vara7

Mentor B 20-00.00 10Isabella Znaor8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mentor 24-07.00  9Paige Wylie1

Madison 29-08.00 11Sierra Hulderman2

Madison 27-00.00 12Danielle Trumble3

Mentor 27-04.50 10Michelle Lucic4

Chardon 27-06.00  9Alaina Sudnick5

Madison 28-06.00  9Sydney Guyer6

Mentor 27-10.00 11Marissa Hurd7

North 23-05.75  9Sarah Richter8

Event  32   Boys Shot Put (37)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
St. Edward ND  9Matthew Savoy1

Kenston ND 10Sam Leygraaf2

Kenston ND 11Zach Czech3

St. Edward ND  9Joe Pinjuh4

Kenston ND 11Jay Butler5

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Kenston ND 11Nick Majkowski1

Ndcl 28-08.50 10Sam Stollar2

Ndcl 29-03.50  9Danny Hoenigman3

North 27-07.75 10Jose Carmona4

North 28-11.00 10Spencer Sedivy5

Ndcl 26-03.00 10Michael Naro6

Ndcl ND 11Ryan Thomas7

North 23-11.00 10Nate Molek8

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Madison 30-00.00 10Cody Obradovic1

Mentor B 31-00.00 10Ben Teresczuk2

Madison 30-00.00  9Adam Panich3

Madison 31-00.00 10Thomas Welch4

Chardon 30-00.00  9Cooper Farrow5

Madison 32-00.00 10Seth Fedele6

Mentor B 33-00.00  9Nathan Valeri7

Chardon 30-00.00 10John Ricci8

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Mentor 36-00.00 10Kyle Thompson1

Solon 34-00.00  9Robert Barnett2

Solon 35-00.00  9Christian Sellers3

Solon 35-00.00  9Dillon Shelton4

St. Edward 33-00.00 10Jared Boosinger5

St. Ignatius 38-00.00 10Chris Velotta6

Mentor 38-00.00  9Brian Elliott7

Mentor B 36-00.00 11Daniel Garcar8

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
St. Ignatius 40-07.00 09Tony Georges1

Solon 38-00.00 10Wayne Chaney2

Mentor 40-00.00 11John Kidner3

St. Ignatius 40-03.00 10Aiden Wells4

Mentor 40-09.00 11Dante Citriglia5

St. Edward 38-00.00 11Patrick Kennedy6

North 39-09.50  9Gabriel Siupinys7

St. Ignatius 38-01.00 10Alec Canzano8
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Event  33   Girls Pole Vault (18)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Madison 7-00.00 12Lauren Winfield1

Mentor B 6-00.00  9Kendall Mottice2

Solon NH  9Ceyda Ural3

Madison 6-00.00 10Paige Potter4

North 7-00.00 11Caitlin Jesenovec5

North 6-06.00  9Caitlin Argenti6

Mentor 7-06.00 12Bethany Walton7

Mentor 7-00.00 10Lia Fresenko8

Mentor 7-00.00 12Alyssa Taglieri9

North 6-00.00  9Faith Perkins10

Mentor 6-00.00 10Riley Goebel11

Kenston 6-00.00  9Mia Topalian12

Chardon 8-00.00  9Lauren Phillips13

Madison 6-00.00  9Juia Bowers14

Kenston 6-00.00  9Eden Kesler15

Solon NH 11Molly Seifert16

Mentor B 6-00.00 10Maggie Catania17

Madison 6-00.00 12Sophia Salerno18

Event  34   Boys Pole Vault (21)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Edward 9-00.00 10Owen Lisac1

Perry 10-03.00 10Mathew Sullivan2

Solon 8-06.00  9John Cooper3

Kenston 9-00.00 11Brian Lesko4

St. Edward 8-00.00 10Ethan McDowell5

Perry 10-00.00 12Zachary Berdysz6

Mentor 11-00.00 11Zach Bazdar7

Chardon 8-00.00  9Max Koluder8

North NH 11Dev Patel9

Chardon 9-00.00  9John Mullay10

Solon 8-00.00  9Wes Witham11

North NH 10Sean Dowhan12

Madison 10-06.00 10Xavier Kuntz13

Solon 8-06.00  9Ethan Seifert14

North NH 11Nate Rummel15

Solon 9-06.00 10Darius Walker16

St. Edward 11-00.00 10Tristan Barylski17

Chardon 8-06.00  9Nick Becker18

North 8-00.00  9Marko Maric19

Kenston 9-00.00 10Mark Bereck20

Mentor 11-00.00 10Jordyn Utz21


